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1月(2月分) 3,170 109,555 3,170 109,555 01/08-02/04 32 1,508 52,116 1,508 52,116 -1,662 -1,662 -57,439

2月(3月分) 3,952 136,581 7,122 246,136 02/05-03/06 31 5,248 181,370 6,756 233,486 1,296 -366 -12,650

3月(4月分) 4,820 166,579 11,942 412,715 03/07-04/06 31 5,354 185,034 12,110 418,520 534 168 5,805

4月(5月分) 5,444 188,145 17,386 600,860 04/07-05/09 33 7,494 258,992 19,604 677,512 2,050 2,218 76,652

5月(6月分) 5,932 205,010 23,318 805,870 05/10-06/06 28 6,964 240,675 26,568 918,187 1,032 3,250 112,317

6月(7月分) 5,214 180,196 28,532 986,066 06/07-07/06 30 6,242 215,723 32,810 1,133,910 1,028 4,278 147,844

7月(8月分) 5,262 181,855 33,794 1,167,921 07/07-08/04 29 6,433 222,324 39,243 1,356,234 1,171 5,449 188,313

8月(9月分) 5,418 187,246 39,212 1,355,167 08/05-09/06 33 6,785 234,489 46,028 1,590,723 1,367 6,816 235,556

9月(10月分) 3,896 134,646 43,108 1,489,813 09/07-10/06 30 3,761 129,980 49,789 1,720,703 -135 6,681 230,890

10月(11月分) 3,474 120,061 46,582 1,609,874 10/07-11/07 32 4,505 155,692 54,294 1,876,395 1,031 7,712 266,521

11月(12月分) 2,978 102,920 49,560 1,712,794 11/08-12/06 29 2,887 99,774 57,181 1,976,169 -91 7,621 263,375

12月(01月分) 2,770 95,731 52,330 1,808,525 12/07-01/09 34 3,601 124,450 60,782 2,100,619 831 8,452 292,094
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